It sounds like a contradictory combination, yet this is what is more and more
requested from your receiver design: long range, low energy consumption and
flexible adaptation to customer requirements.
You think this requires high development effort and expensive additional com-
ponents in your design?
Not with our new high sensitivity, low-power receiver family SmartLEWIS RX+.
The SmartLEWIS RX+ family consisting of TDA5240, TDA5235 and TDA5225
covers all those requirements with a minimum of external components.

Product Brief
                             Application example TDA5240/ TDA5235
Ordering Information
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA5240 SP000550860 TSSOP-28
TDA5235 SP000507674 TSSOP-28
TDA5225 SP000507672 TSSOP-28
Evaluation Kits
Type Modulation Frequency Ordering Code
TDA5240_315_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 315 MHz SP000535296
TDA5240_434_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 434 MHz SP000535300
TDA5240_868_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 868 MHz SP000535304
TDA5240_915_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 915 MHz SP000799568
TDA5235_315_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 315 MHz SP000640510
TDA5235_434_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 434 MHz SP000640514
TDA5235_868_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 868 MHz SP000640518
TDA5235_915_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 915 MHz SP000799564
TDA5225_315_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 315 MHz SP000643648
TDA5225_434_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 434 MHz SP000643654
TDA5225_868_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 868 MHz SP000643658
TDA5225_915_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 915 MHz SP000775162
Product Brief
TDA 5240, TDA 5235, TDA 5225
ASK/FSK Autonomous Receiver Family
Published by